

GR 366 of 2014 (CIS Reg. No. 9819 of 2017)

Order Dated 12-12-2024

Today is fixed for appearance and charge .

Accused person are absent in court by filing petition praying for time on the ground stated therein .

Prayer is considered and allowed as last chance id W/A .

No further time will be allowed on any ground .

Case is adjourned for the day.

Fix 01-07-2025 for appearance and charge positively .

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,

Bishnupur

(JO Code-WB00973)