

**GR 366 of 2014 (CIS Reg. No. 9819 of 2017 )**

Order Dated 07-11-2025

Today is fixed for appearance and charge .

Accused person on CB is absent without steps . None move on repeated calls.

Hence, issue W/A against the accused person .

Fix 04-02-2026 for E/R of W/A .

Dictated and corrected

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,  
Bishnupur  
(J.O. Code WB01106)

Additional Chief Judicial Magistrate ,  
Bishnupur  
(J.O. Code WB01106)